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FOOD MENU
Multi-Cuisine Flavors
From Around The World



A Full English Breakfast 35,000
(Tea/coffee, juice, bread/pancakes, bacon, 
sausages, eggs, mushrooms & baked beans)

American Breakfast 30,000
(Tea/coffee, juice, home fries, sausage/bacon, 
eggs, grilled tomatoes, and baked beans)

HCVH’s Chicken & Waffle 30,000
(Tea/coffee, juice, chicken, house waffles, eggs 
and a salad)

Fit & Fly Lifestyle 30,000
(Tea/coffee, fruits, grilled chicken, eggs, 
toast & salad)

French Open 25,000
(Tea/coffee, juice, french toast, pancakes, 
and samosas) Salsa   10,000

(Pineapple or Mango or Avocado) 

Chips & Nuggets 25,000
(Fish or Chicken)

Muesli Tropical Parfait 20,000
(An assortment of fresh fruits, premium 
yoghurt and muesli)

Ugandan ‘Katogo’ 10,000
(A one pot dish of matooke/irish potatoes with your 
choice of beef, peas, tomato or groundnut sauce)

PAIR OF EGGS 8,000

cHAPATI 3,000

french onion soup 15,000

mushrooom soup 17,000

cream of pumpkin / carrot /  tomato 15,000

chicken soup 17,000

east african ‘Kachumbari’ 5,000

Avocado Vinaigrette 12,000
Coleslaw Salad 15,000
Green Garden salad 18,000
Pasta salad 20,000
Potato salad 20,000
Mozzarella & Tomato salad 20,000

beef & french beans salad 28,000
Ancient Greek salad 25,000

Chicken Ceaser salad 28,000
tuna nicoise salad 30,000

Kiddie Fries 10,000

Kids Napolitan 15,000

Chips & Sausages 20,000

italian minestrone soup 17,000

FRESH OR TOASTED BREAD 5,000
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS 5,000
BAKED BEANS 5,000
pair of SAUSAGES 6,000

spring rolls 8,000

French toast 8,000
samosas 8,000

american pancakes 10,000
belgian waffles 10,000
classic ugandan rolex 10,000
bowl of cereals with milk 10,000
tropical fruit platter / bowl 10,000
bacon strips 10,000

Breakfast Soups 

Salads

Kids Corner

C o m b o s

L I G H T  &  B R E E Z Y

Accompanied with croutons.
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Hawaiian BBQ Burger 40,000
(Choice of Beef/Chicken patty with house 
bbq sauce, fried egg & grilled pineapple)

cheese Burger 35,000
(Choice of Beef/Chicken)

Philly Cheese Sandwich 35,000
(Steak or Chicken) 

Ugandan rolex 25,000
(Chicken / Beef / Hawaiian) 

Tomato and Cheese 23,000

Vegetarian Sandwich 23,000

Bacon Lettuce Tomato (BLT) 30,000

Chicken Sandwich  30,000

Chicken mayo 32,000

Classic Club Sandwich 38,000

Tuna Wrap/Sandwich 35,000

Onion Rings 8,000

Vegetable Burger 30,000

Beef burger 30,000

Chicken burger 30,000

pineapple 3,000

fried egg 5,000
double patty 20,000

Caramelized onions & carrots 10,000

Plantain ‘Gonja’ 10,000

Scotched Egg 15,000

Meatballs 15,000

Chap or Kebab 15,000

plain Chicken 15,000

French fries / Lyonnaise potatoes
/ Potato wedges

15,000

Masala Chips 20,000

Cheese & Mincemeat loaded fries 25,000

Chicken wings / lollipops 20,000

Fish Fingers 25,000

Sausages & mash potatoes 
with gravy

25,000

Sandwiches

Appetizers Burgers

e x t r a s

Accompanied by french fries/steamed 
vegetables/salads.

Accompanied by french fries/steamed 
vegetables/salads.
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(Triple decked chicken or bacon, 
with fried eggs, tomato & avocado)



Chips & chicken 30,000
(Grilled, Crispy fried, Breaded, or basted in BBQ sauce)

Beef skewers 38,000
(Flavorful beef cubes, grilled to perfection on bamboo skewers)

Beef Stroganoff 30,000
(Tender beef strips simmered in a rich, creamy mushroom sauce)

Beef Steak 40,000
(A succulent, juicy beef fillet cooked to your preference)

Pork Skewers 38,000
Pork chops 40,000
Pork Spare Ribs in BBQ Sauce 40,000

Beef Cordon bleu 40,000
(Stuffed steak fillet with or without ham, vegetables, olive oil dressing, herbs & cheese) 

shepherd’s delicacy 40,000
(Grilled Lamb Chops Served with mint sauce) 

Fish Fillet 35,000
(Pan fried, or breaded, served with tartar sauce)

Whole Fish 45,000
(Fresh Tilapia fish, either deep fried, baked, or the Court-View Special)

court view  Platter 55,000
(Mix grill assortment of steak, chicken, sausages, and bacon)

Thai Peanut Chicken Curry 30,000
(Tender chicken simmered in a rich, creamy coconut milk blend of aromatic spices)

Teriyaki Chicken 35,000
(Grilled chicken in sweet-savory teriyaki glaze, served with rice and vegetables.)

Chicken Fillet 35,000
(Juicy, pan-seared chicken breast grilled to a golden finish) 

Chicken Skewers 38,000
(Flavorful chicken cubes, grilled to perfection on bamboo skewers)

Chicken Cordon Bleu  40,000
 (Stuffed chicken breast with or without ham, vegetables, olive oil dressing, herbs and cheese)

Caribbean Jerk Chicken 40,000
(Grilled Caribbean style chicken on bone served with salsa and sweet corn)

Grand Continental
c h i c k e n

b e e f

p o r k

l a m b

f i s h

All main courses are accompanied by either steamed vegetables, chips, 
rice, mashed potatoes, chapatti or salads.
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Sweet & Sour 35,000
(Beef or Chicken or Pork)

Stir Fried Rice 25,000
(Vegetables or Egg)

Stir Fried Rice 30,000
(Beef or Chicken or Pork)

D0-It-yourself Fajitas 35,000
(Tortillas, grilled beef/chicken/pork/fish, 
cheese, plain yoghurt, guacamole & salsa)

Tacos 35,000
(Tortillas filled with beef/chicken/pork/fish, 
topped with lettuce, cheese & guacamole)

Burritos 35,000
(Tortillas filled with beef/chicken/pork/fish, 
rice, beans, guacamole, sour cream & salsa)

Quesadillas 35,000
(Tortillas filled with beef/chicken/pork/fish, 
vegetables, cheese, folded & grilled)

Muchomo 30,000
(Pork/Beef/Goat/Liver)

Pasta Primavera 28,000

Spaghetti Napolitan 25,000

Mac and cheese 30,000

Chicken alfredo 32,000

Chicken Pesto 35,000

vegetable lasagna 35,000

Penne Carbonara 32,000

Spaghetti Bolognese 30,000

beef Lasagna 40,000

Beans / Peas / Gnut Sauce 25,000

Chicken / Beef / Goat Stew 30,000

Smoked Fish  / in Gnuts 30,000

mushroom stew / in gnuts 25,000

pilau 25,000

Local boiled chicken stew 35,000

Whole Fish Stew 45,000

Little Italy
Accompanied with garlic bread.

Hola Mexico
Accompanied with pineapple fried rice or chips.

The Sauces are accompanied with either rice, 
steamed vegetables, or chips.

egg noodles 25,000

Vegetable Noodles 25,000

Sizzling Vegetables 30,000

Sizzling Beef/Chicken/Pork 35,000

Fried Rice with Cashew Nuts 30,000

extra cashew nuts 5,000

Sweet & Sour Vegetables 30,000

China TownLocal Ugandan
Pride

Accompanied with a choice of 2 items from 
steamed matooke, rice, posho, ʻkalo’, boiled irish, 

chips or chapatti.

(Fresh Tilapia fish, either boiled or the Court-View Special)
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Biryani 25,000
(Vegetable or Egg)

biryani 30,000
(Chicken or Mutton)

Namaste India
s i d e s n o n -  v e g e ta r i a n

v e g e ta r i a n

The chilli is either mild, medium or hot

Paratha/Papadum/Roti 5,000 Chicken Curry 28,000
Chicken Coconut Curry 28,000
Chicken Masala 28,000
Chicken Tikka Masala 28,000
Butter Chicken 28,000
Tandoori Chicken 28,000
Afghani Chicken 28,000
Jalfrezi Chicken 28,000
Dopiaza Chicken 28,000
Mughlai Chicken 28,000
Garlic Chilli Chicken 28,000
Kadia Chicken 28,000
Handi Chicken 28,000
Jeera Chicken 28,000
Methi Chicken 28,000

Mutton Bhuna Gosht 30,000
Mutton Handi Gosht 30,000

Mutton curry 30,000

Fish Curry 30,000
Fish Coconut Curry 30,000
Fish Masala 30,000
Fish Tikka Masala 30,000

Indian salad 5,000

Plain Naan 8,000

cashew nuts 5,000
Steamed Rice 8,000
Jeera Rice 10,000

Egg Aloo Bhurji 15,000
aloo bhurji 10,000

Aloo Paratha 10,000

butter / garlic / chilli Naan 13,000
Cheese Naan 15,000

Potato Pakora 15,000
Paneer Tikka Dry 20,000
Chicken 65 20,000

lamb chops and chips 40,000

Vegetable Curry 20,000
Potato Curry 20,000
Egg Curry 20,000
Yellow dhal/Makhani 20,000
Malai Kofta 22,000
Paneer Tikkka Masala 22,000
Aloo Gobi 22,000
Matar Paneer 22,000
Palak Paneer 22,000
Shahi Paneer 22,000
Paneer Makhani 22,000 6



Pizza Margherita 40,00030,000
(Basil, tomato & cheese)

Vegetarian Pizza 40,00030,000
(Toppings of onions, broccoli, sweet corns, black olives, mushroom & cheese)

Beef Pizza 45,00035,000
(Minced beef, cheese & vegetable toppings)

Chicken Pizza 45,00035,000
(Chicken, cheese & vegetable toppings)

Chicken Tikka Pizza 45,00035,000
(Chicken tikka, onions, cheese & tikka sauce)

BBQ Pizza 45,00035,000
(Base of house bbq sauce, protein of choice, & cheese )

Sallie’s Special Pizza 45,00035,000
(Sausage, black olives, green pepper & cheese)

Hawaiian BBQ Pizza 47,00037,000
(Base of house bbq sauce, pineapples, protein of choice, vegetables & cheese)

Sweet corn 3,000
pineapple 3,000
mushrooms 5,000
chicken / bacon /ground beef 10,000

Ice Cream Stick (Dairyland Fiesta) 4,000

Tin of Ice Cream 5,000

Scoop of Ice Cream (Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate) 8,000

Grilled Pineapple in cinnamon dust 10,000

Tropical Fruit Platter 10,000

Classic Affogato 15,000

Muesli Tropical Parfait 20,000

Pizza Delights

Dessert

t o p p i n g s
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BEVERAGE MENU
Special Drinks



Flavored Iced Tea 14,000
(Peach or Passion Fruit or Strawberry or Kiwi) 

Hot water 3,000

Glass of Milk 5,000

Black Tea 6,000

English Tea 8,000

African Tea 8,000

Indian Chai Masala Tea  10,000

Lemon Tea  8,000

Green Tea  10,000 Frappé 13,00010,000
Iced Americano 15,00012,000
Iced Cappuccino 17,00014,000
Iced Latte 17,00014,000
affogato 18,00015,000
Iced Mocha 19,00016,000

Soda 3,000
Water 500mls 3,000
Water 1.5l 5,000
sparkling Water 3,000
tonic Water 3,000
Bottled juice 4,000
coke zero sugar 4,000
Ugandan Energy drink 4,000
Red Bull Energy Drink 15,000

Hibiscus Tea  10,000

Dawa Tea  12,000

Classic Iced Tea  8,000

Hibiscus Iced Tea  12,000

Black Coffee  8,000
African Coffee  10,000
Espresso  10,0007,000
Macchiato  12,0009,000
Americano  13,00010,000
Cappuccino 15,00012,000
Latte  15,00012,000
Vanilla / Caramel Latte 17,00014,000
Mocha 18,00015,000
irish coffee *** 23,00020,000

Dawa Iced Tea  14,000

Matcha Iced Tea 15,000

Matcha Iced Latte  17,000

Matcha TEA 13,000

Matcha Latte  15,000

Hot Chocolate  10,000

Tea

Herbal Tea

Iced Tea

Coffee

Iced Coffee

Soft Drinks
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Green Juice 16,000
(Spinach, Pineapple, Mint, Cucumber, Lemon)  

Classic Lemonade 18,000
(Lemon juice, seltzer, simple syrup, served on the 
rocks)

Pina Colada 20,000
(Premium coconut cream, fresh pineapple juice, & 
crushed ice)

Mojito 20,000
(Mint, lime, simple syrup, seltzer, served on the 
rocks)

Nojito 22,000
(Aqua Blue or Strawberry or Passion or Peach or 
Kiwi)

Shirley Temple 18,000
(Ginger ale, grenadine, lime juice, served on the 
rocks)

Timeless shake 18,000
(Strawberry or Chocolate or Vanilla or Banana or 
Coffee or Caramel or Blueberry)

immunity boost 16,000
(Passionfruit, Lemon, Turmeric, Ginger, Pineapple)

Beet Actives 16,000
(Beetroot, Carrot, Watermelon, Lemon, Ginger)

Revive Elixir 16,000
(Hibiscus, Pineapple, Ginger, Cucumber, 
Orange)

Local Ugandan beer 7,000
(Nile Special, Club Pilsner, Castle Lite, Bell 
Lager, Guiness Extra Stout, Guiness Smooth, 
Tusker Lite, Tusker Lager, Tusker Malt Lager)

Smirnoff 8,000

Tusker Cider 8,000

Heineken 15,000

Mango 10,000

Water Melon 10,000

Oreo shake 20,000

Mocha shake 20,000

Passion fruit 10,000

Passion-Ginger fusion 12,000

Passion & Banana   18,000

Strawberry & Mango 18,000

Tropical Smoothie   20,000

Matcha Green Glow 20,000

Pineapple-Mint 12,000

Pineapple 10,000

Orange Juice 12,000

Mixed Fruit Cocktail juice 14,000

Beers

Milkshakes

Smoothies

Mocktails

Fresh Juice

Detox & Veg
Juice
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Margarita 28,000
(Tequila, orange liqueur, lime)

Blue Lagoon 33,000
(Vodka, blue curaçao, lemon juice, simple syrup, 
soda)

Blue Hawaii 35,000
(Vodka, light rum, blue curaçao, pineapple juice, 
sweet & sour mix)

Sex on the Beach 30,000
(Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry 
juice)

Daiquiri 33,000
(strawberry or banana or pineapple, rum, lime juice & 
simple syrup)

White Russian 32,000
(Vodka, coffee liqueur, cream, served on the rocks)

Black Russian 32,000
(Vodka, coffee liqueur, served on the rocks)

Espresso Martini 33,000
(Espresso, vodka, cream, coffee liqueur)

Mai Tai 35,000
(Light rum,  dark rum, lime juice, passion fruit, orange 
liqueur)

Court View tower 160,000
(6 cocktails – Long Island, Daiquiri, Margarita, Dirty 
Mojito, Martini, Whisky Sour, Blue Lagoon)

Sangria 35,000
(Red or white wine, orange juice, lemon juice, brandy, 
fresh fruit, club soda) 

Sangria Pitcher (1.5L) 120,000
(Red or white wine, orange juice, lemon juice, brandy, 
fresh fruit, club soda) 

Gin & Tonic 25,000
(Gin & tonic water)

Dirty Mojito 30,000
(Rum, lime juice, mint leaves, seltzer & simple syrup)

Dirty Pina Colada 30,000
(Rum, coconut milk, Pineapple juice)

Dirty shirley temple 30,000
(Whisky, ginger ale, grenadine, lime juice, served on 
the rocks)

Cosmopolitan 30,000
(Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice)

Whisky Sour 28,000
(Whisky, lemon juice, seltzer & simple syrup)

Lemon Drop Martini 28,000
(Vodka, lemon juice, orange liqueur)

classic Martini 28,000
(Gin, vermouth, olive or lemon twist)

Tequila Sunrise 30,000
(Tequila silver, orange juice, grenadine) 

Long Island Iced Tea 40,000
(Vodka, tequila, rum, gin, triple sec, lemon juice, 
simple syrup, Coke)

Cocktails
t h e  c l a s s i c s s i g n at u r e  c o c k ta i l s
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Spirits
w h i s k y

V o d k a

R u m

L i q u e u r s

G I N

Jameson (1l) 10,000 250,000
jack daniels (1l) 10,000 250,000

J&B (1l) 10,000 150,000

bond 7 (750ml) 7,000 80,000

Black & White (750ml) 10,000 150,000

JW Black Label (1l) 10,000 300,000
JW Red Label (1l) 10,000 270,000

Smirnoff (200ml) 20,000
Smirnoff (350ml) 40,000
Smirnoff (1l) 7,000 80,000

Cîroc (1l) 300,000
Absolute Vodka (1l) 10,000 180,000

Baileys (375mls) 80,000

Baileys (1l) 10,000 180,000

Amarula (375mls) 80,000

Amarula (1l) 180,000

Gilbey’s (200ml) 20,000

Gilbey’s (750ml) 7,000 80,000

Gordon’s (1l) 10,000 200,000

Uganda Waragi (200ml) 20,000

Uganda Waragi (350ml) 40,000

Uganda Waragi (750ml) 3,000 80,000

Kahlua (1l) 10,000 180,000

Capt. Morgan (1l) 7,000 120,000

Bacardi (1l) 10,000 180,000

Malibu 10,000 200,000

Bond 7 (200mls) 20,000

TOT bottle TOT bottle

TOT bottle

TOT bottle

TOT bottle

TOT bottle

TOT bottle

TOT bottle

TOT bottle

T e q u i l a

s h e r r y

c o g n a c

V e r m o u t h

Olmeca (1l) 10,000 250,000

Jose Cuervo (750ml) 10,000 250,000

v&A (200ml) 20,000
v&A (750ml) 7,000 80,000

Rémy Martin (1L) 20,000 300,000

Hennessy (1L) 20,000 400,000

Martini Blanco (1l) 10,000 150,000

Martini Rosso (1l) 10,000 150,000
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Wines
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pure heaven (non-alcoholic) 60,000
red (sweet & dry) 15,000 80,000
white (sweet & dry) 15,000 80,000
rosÉ 20,000 100,000
sparkling wine 150,000

glass bottle 
(750ml)
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P.O Box 480270 Masindi +256 752 446 463 highcourtviewhotel@gmail.com
www.highcourtviewhotel.com

Our Services

Party Venue Outside Catering

Accomodation Restaurant Bar Coffee Shop Conference hall

High Court View Hotel (HCVH)

High Court View Hotel (HCVH)

High_Court_View_Hotel


